The Age limit for the engagement of Watershed Development Team Members and others under WDC-PMKSY 2.0 shall be fixed as per the prevailing

Govt. Rules of the UT of Jammu & Kashmir.
4. The selected candidate shall be paid a fixed remuneration of:

a. Rs. 15000 (Fifteen thousand) only per month for WDT's.
b. Rs. 9375 (Nine thousand three hundred and seventy-five) only for Data Entry Operators.
c. MTS shall be paid as per minimum wage norms.

5. The selected Candidate shall bear good moral character and there is nothing adverse against him/her in Police or Vigilance record. Selected candidates
have to furnish an affidavit duly attested by the Judicial Magistrate to this effect before being allowed to join.